MINNEHAHA COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

Minnehaha County 2019 Board of Equalization

Minnehaha County Commission Meeting Room
415 N. Dakota Avenue

Office of Commissioners
415 N. Dakota Avenue
Sioux Falls, SD 57104

Sioux Falls, South Dakota 57104

Jean Bender, Chairman

Dean Karsky, Vice-Chair

Jeff Barth, Commissioner
Gerald Beninga, Commissioner
Cindy Heiberger, Commissioner
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Thursday, April 30th,
Pledge of Allegiance

2020

9:00 a.m.

SPECIAL COMMISSION MEETING: BOARD OF EQUALIZATION

1) Consider Motion to Re-convene as a County Board of Equalization

2) Consider Motion to Approve the Agenda

3) Opportunity for Public Comment

4) Chris Lilla, Director of Equalization

9:00AM  RDID #57985 SAMUEL ASSUM

9:05AM  RDID # 10404 F & K ASSUM FAMILY LLC
9:10AM  RDID #59130 NALINIJAGRAM-PAYER

9:15AM  RDID #10975 STEVEN OLSON

9:20AM  RDID # 10944 JOHN & BONNIE MONAHAN LIVING TRUST
9:25AM  RDID # 88815 JENNE VANWESTERN

9:30AM  RDID # 87273 DAVID ADKINS

9:35AM  RDID # 89198 NATHAN & CANDACE NELSON
9:40 AM  RDID #91058 RALPH & MICHELE TUSCHEN
9:45AM  RDID #65049 THOMAS SCHUSTER

9:50 AM  RDID #76759 TURTLE CREEK HIGHLANDS
9:55AM  RDID # 86556 TURTLE CREEK HIGHLANDS
10:00 AM RDID #64777 TOM & PAM KOLBECK

10:05 AM RDID # 40488 RICHARD FLUGGE

10:10 AM  RDID # 44542 GREG ANDERSON

10:15 AM  RDID # 27478 RYAN REITZEL & CARL REITZEL
10:20 AM  RDID # 24626 HOSPITALITY APARTMENTS LLP
10:30 AM  RDID # 26525 PARKVIEW LLC

10:40 AM RDID #54343 BLUEBIRD REAL ESTATE

10:50 AM  RDID #59804 COMMERCE CENTER PARTNERS
11:00 AM RDID # 64934 MENARDS



11:10 AM
11:20 AM
11:30 AM
11:40 AM
11:50 AM

RDID # 74973
RDID # 58881
RDID # 42972
RDID # 76667
RDID # 65644

MENARDS

HOME FEDERAL

HOME FEDERAL

EASTERN GATEWAY LLC

SPLIT ROCK LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

7) Motion to Recess as a County Board of Equalization until 1:30 PM

8) Motion to Re-convene as the County Board of Equalization at 1:30 PM

9) Chris Lilla, Director of Equalization

1:30 PM
1:35 PM
1:40 PM
1:45 PM
1:50 PM
1:55 PM
2:00 PM
2:05 PM
2:10 PM
2:15PM
2:20 PM
2:25 PM
2:30 PM
2:35PM
2:40 PM
2:45 PM
2:50 PM
2:55 PM
3:05 PM
3:15PM
3:25 PM
3:40 PM
4:00 PM

RDID # 58718
RDID # 60018
RDID # 63522
RDID # 36415
RDID # 36416
RDID # 36417
RDID # 36418
RDID # 36419
RDID # 41282
RDID # 51062
RDID # 51070
RDID # 51071
RDID # 38341
RDID # 53800
RDID # 44573
RDID # 29323
RDID # 29322
RDID # 53491
RDID # 32899
RDID # 65093
RDID # 41245
RDID # 15314
RDID # 76443

PRECISION COMPUTERS SYSTEMS
PRECISION COMPUTERS SYSTEMS
PRECISION COMPUTERS SYSTEMS
HOLIDAY APARTMENTS
HOLIDAY APARTMENTS
HOLIDAY APARTMENTS
HOLIDAY APARTMENTS
HOLIDAY APARTMENTS

TZADIK SIOUX FALLS

TZADIK SIOUX FALLS

TZADIK SIOUX FALLS

TZADIK SIOUX FALLS

TZADIK SIOUX FALLS

TZADIK SIOUX FALLS

TZADIK SIOUX FALLS

TZADIK SIOUX FALLS

TZADIK SIOUX FALLS

SS HARTFORD LLC - BAYMONT
SK HARTFORD LLC - REDROOF

SN HARTFORD LLC - MICROTEL
SB HARTFORD LLC - COMFORT INN
MARK TANGHE

DANNY & KAREN SILVERS

10) Motion to Adjourn as the County Board of Equalization



